

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L	B	H	
Name of work—					
Maintenance of Road and					
from SPS to Lohar Tia.					
Name of Agency—					
M/S. Manpati Developers					
Agreement NO—					
05 SEP/2025-26					
Agreement Amount—					
3141348-10					
Date of Start—					
07/04/2025					
Date of completion—					
06/01/2026					

Record measurement

(1). providing and fixing of working benchmark / Reference pillar					
Total Qty = 04 NOS					
(2). Box cutting					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 7.50 M^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 26.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 3.25 M^3$					
Total Qty = 10.75 M ³					
(3). construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit.					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.50 = 51.30 M^3$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.40 = 48.00 M^3$					

Continuation Total Qty = 99.30 M³
 15/06/25 AB 15/06/25
 02.

Particulars	Quantity of material				Quantity of waste
	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount	

(2/1) providing and fixing of working benchmark / reference pillar

Qty = 09 nos vide TMB page No - 01

@ RS = 969.87/mo ——— RS = 18573.48

(2/5) Box cutting

Qty = 10.75 m³ vide TMB page No - 01

@ RS = 95.46/m³ ——— RS = 1011.57

(3/5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 1000m lead

Qty = 1960 m³ vide TMB page No - 01

@ RS = 240.73/m³ ——— RS = 1717.31

(4/6) construction of embankment with material obtained

from borrow pits for 100m lead

Qty = 78.38 m³ vide TMB page No - 01

@ RS = 192.80/m³ ——— RS = 15112.77

(5/2) Earth work in excavation for foundation

Qty = 15.660 m³ vide TMB page No - 02

@ RS = 384.62/m³ ——— RS = 6023.15

(6/25) providing M-15 (PCC 1:2.5:5)

Qty = 2.85 m³ vide TMB page No - 02

@ RS = 7433.43/m³ ——— RS = 21185.28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(18/23) - Providing and fixing 1000 of masonry project				
Qty = 09 Nos vide MB page no-06				
@ R8 = 10989.73 / No			R8 = 98	43959.79
Total R8 =				3363755=18
Add 18% GST			R8 =	605476=00
Add 1% LC			R8 =	33638=00
Add S-Fee			R8 =	49586=00
Total R8 =				4052455=00
Less 27.11% below (-)			R8 =	1098621=00
Total R8 =				2953834=00
AE				